THE DATASHEET OF
MAX16023PTAT12+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX16023/MAX16024 low-power battery-backup cir-
cuits with a regulated output are capable of delivering up
to 100mA output current. The MAX16023/MAX16024
include a low-dropout regulator, a microprocessor (µP)

REGUL ATED
OU TPU T
VO LTA GE
( V)
PART
OUTPUT
TYPE
R ESET
T H R ESH O L D
VO L T A G E
( V)
R EG U L A T ED
O U T PU T
VO L T A G E
( V)
MAX16023LTAL12+T Push-Pull 4.63 1.2 MAX16024LTBL12+T Push-Pull 4.63 1.2
MAX16023LTAL18+T Push-Pull 4.63 1.8 MAX16024LTBL18+T Push-Pull 4.63 1.8
MAX16023LTAL25+T Push-Pull 4.63 2.5 MAX16024LTBL25+T Push-Pull 4.63 2.5
MAX16023LTAL33+T Push-Pull 4.63 3.3 MAX16024LTBL33+T Push-Pull 4.63 3.3
MAX16023LTAM12+T Push-Pull 4.38 1.2 MAX16024LTBM12+T Push-Pull 4.38 1.2
MAX16023LTAM18+T Push-Pull 4.38 1.8 MAX16024LTBM18+T Push-Pull 4.38 1.8
MAX16023LTAM25+T Push-Pull 4.38 2.5 MAX16024LTBM25+T Push-Pull 4.38 2.5
MAX16023LTAM33+T Push-Pull 4.38 3.3 MAX16024LTBM33+T Push-Pull 4.38 3.3
MAX16023LTAT12+T Push-Pull 3.08 1.2 MAX16024LTBT12+T Push-Pull 3.08 1.2
MAX16023LTAT18+T Push-Pull 3.08 1.8 MAX16024LTBT18+T Push-Pull 3.08 1.8
MAX16023LTAT25+T Push-Pull 3.08 2.5 MAX16024LTBT25+T Push-Pull 3.08 2.5
MAX16023LTAS12+T Push-Pull 2.93 1.2 MAX16024LTBS12+T Push-Pull 2.93 1.2
MAX16023LTAS18+T Push-Pull 2.93 1.8 MAX16024LTBS18+T Push-Pull 2.93 1.8
MAX16023LTAS25+T Push-Pull 2.93 2.5 MAX16024LTBS25+T Push-Pull 2.93 2.5
MAX16023LTAR12+T Push-Pull 2.63 1.2 MAX16024LTBR12+T Push-Pull 2.63 1.2
MAX16023LTAR18+T Push-Pull 2.63 1.8 MAX16024LTBR18+T Push-Pull 2.63 1.8
MAX16023LTAR25+T Push-Pull 2.63 2.5 MAX16024LTBR25+T Push-Pull 2.63 2.5
MAX16023LTAZ12+T Push-Pull 2.32 1.2 MAX16024LTBZ12+T Push-Pull 2.32 1.2
M
A
X
1

REGUL ATED
OU TPU T
VO LTA GE
( V)
PART
OUTPUT
TYPE
R ESET
T H R ESH O L D
VO L T A G E
( V)
R EG U L A T ED
O U T PU T
VO L T A G E
( V)
MAX16023LTAZ18+T Push-Pull 2.32 1.8 MAX16024LTBZ18+T Push-Pull 2.32 1.8
MAX16023LTAY12+T Push-Pull 2.19 1.2 MAX16024LTBY12+T Push-Pull 2.19 1.2
MAX16023LTAY18+T Push-Pull 2.19 1.8 MAX16024LTBY18+T Push-Pull 2.19 1.8
MAX16023LTAW12+T Push-Pull 1.67 1.2 MAX16024LTBW12+T Push-Pull 1.67 1.2
MAX16023LTAV12+T Push-Pull 1.575 1.2 MAX16024LTBV12+T Push-Pull 1.575 1.2
MAX16023PTAL12+T Open-Drain 4.63 1.2 MAX16024PTBL12+T Open-Drain 4.63 1.2
MAX16023PTAL18+T Open-Drain 4.63 1.8 MAX16024PTBL18+T Open-Drain 4.63 1.8
MAX16023PTAL25+T Open-Drain 4.63 2.5 MAX16024PTBL25+T Open-Drain 4.63 2.5
MAX16023PTAL33+T Open-Drain 4.63 3.3 MAX16024PTBL33+T Open-Drain 4.63 3.3
MAX16023PTAM12+T Open-Drain 4.38 1.2 MAX16024PTBM12+T Open-Drain 4.38 1.2
MAX16023PTAM18+T Open-Drain 4.38 1.8 MAX16024PTBM18+T Open-Drain 4.38 1.8
MAX16023PTAM25+T Open-Drain 4.38 2.5 MAX16024PTBM25+T Open-Drain 4.38 2.5
MAX16023PTAM33+T Open-Drain 4.38 3.3 MAX16024PTBM33+T Open-Drain 4.38 3.3
MAX16023PTAT12+T Open-Drain 3.08 1.2 MAX16024PTBS12+T Open-Drain 3.08 1.2
MAX16023PTAT18+T Open-Drain 3.08 1.8 MAX16024PTBS18+T Open-Drain 3.08 1.8
MAX16023PTAT25+T Open-Drain 3.08 2.5 MAX16024PTBS25+T O p e n - D r a i n 3.08 2.5
MAX16023PTAS12+T Open-Drain 2.93 1.2 MAX16024PTBT12+T Open-Drain 2.93 1.2
MAX16023PTAS18+T Open-Drain 2.93 1.8 MAX16024PTBT18+T Open-Drain 2.93 1.8
MAX16023PTAS25+T Open-Drain 2.93 2.5 MAX16024PTBT25+T Open-Drain 2.93 2.5
MAX16023PTAR12+T Open-Drain 2.63 1.2 MAX16024PTBR12+T Open-Drain 2.63 1.2
MAX16023PTAR18+T Open-Drain 2.63 1.8 MAX16024PTBR18+T Open-Drain 2.63 1.8
MAX16023PTAR25+T Open-Drain 2.63 2.5 MAX16024PTBR25+T Open-Drain 2.63 2.5
MAX16023PTAZ12+T Open-Drain 2.32 1.2 MAX16024PTBZ12+T Open-Drain 2.32 1.2
MAX16023PTAZ18+T Open-Drain 2.32 1.8 MAX16024PTBZ18+T Open-Drain 2.32 1.8
MAX16023PTAY12+T Open-Drain 2.19 1.2 MAX16024PTBY12+T Open-Drain 2.19 1.2
MAX16023PTAY18+T Open-Drain 2.19 1.8 MAX16024PTBY18+T Open-Drain 2.19 1.8
MAX16023PTAW12+T Open-Drain 1.67 1.2 MAX16024PTBW12+T Open-Drain 1.67 1.2
MAX16023PTAV12+T Open-Drain 1.575 1.2 MAX16024PTBV12+T Open-Drain 1.575 1.2
MAX16024PTBL+T Open-Drain 4.63 Adjustable MAX16024LTBL+T Push-Pull 4.63 Adjustable
MAX16024PTBM+T Open-Drain 4.38 Adjustable MAX16024LTBM+T Push-Pull 4.38 Adjustable
MAX16024PTBT+T Open-Drain 3.08 Adjustable MAX16024LTBT+T Push-Pull 3.08 Adjustable
MAX16024PTBS+T Open-Drain 2.93 Adjustable MAX16024LTBS+T Push-Pull 2.93 Adjustable